
                        Southern Lakes Conference Relays
                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
                               September 11, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
               **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 3728 Ashlyn Barry                 10 Burlington                   19:36.7  6:19 
      2 3920 Meghan Capra                 09 Westosha Central             19:57.0  6:26 
      3 3661 Luciana Di Vito              09 Badger                       21:44.9  7:00 
      4 3942 Mackenzie Maccaux            09 Westosha Central             21:50.6  7:02 
      5 3666 Cassidy Giese                10 Badger                       21:51.4  7:03 
      6 3772 Erin Sorg                    09 Delavan-Darien               22:17.2  7:11 
      7 3953 Amanda Sabourin              10 Westosha Central             22:26.2  7:14 
      8 3856 Christina Krupinski          09 Waterford                    22:29.7  7:15 
      9 3864 Alyssa Rohner                09 Waterford                    22:36.2  7:17 
     10 3817 Riley McMahon                10 Union Grove                  22:47.8  7:21 
     11 3730 Jessa Burling                09 Burlington                   22:52.9  7:22 
     12 3659 Taylor Chappell              10 Badger                       22:57.8  7:24 
     13 3936 Chelsea Lamp                 09 Westosha Central             23:02.8  7:26 
     14 3732 Shauna Drew                  09 Burlington                   23:09.6  7:28 
     15 3932 Alyssa Hrncar                10 Westosha Central             23:11.4  7:28 
     16 3814 Alyssa Kus                   09 Union Grove                  23:16.2  7:30 
     17 3844 Eva Carrara                  09 Waterford                    23:22.7  7:32 
     18 3811 Casey Capece                 10 Union Grove                  23:25.6  7:33 
     19 4021 Samantha Porter              10 Wilmot Union                 23:26.6  7:33 
     20 3857 Emily Larson                 10 Waterford                    23:40.9  7:38 
     21 3735 Jaclyn Garwood               09 Burlington                   24:14.8  7:49 
     22 3727 Catie Arena                  10 Burlington                   24:18.6  7:50 
     23 3819 Rachel Staaden               10 Union Grove                  24:22.8  7:51 
     24 3816 Abby Martin                  09 Union Grove                  24:33.1  7:55 
     25 3736 Adeline Jachim               10 Burlington                   24:39.6  7:57 
     26 3928 Riley Edquist                10 Westosha Central             24:39.9  7:57 
     27 4022 Hannah Vozel                 10 Wilmot Union                 24:43.7  7:58 
     28 3854 Emma King                    10 Waterford                    25:11.2  8:07 
     29 3677 Katie Schuster               09 Badger                       25:16.1  8:08 
     30 3743 Emily Ustianowski            10 Burlington                   25:38.6  8:16 
     31 3769 Madaly Krablean              10 Delavan-Darien               26:02.6  8:23 
     32 3846 Annie Cimoli                 09 Waterford                    26:03.1  8:24 
     33 3783 Haley Annes                  09 Elkhorn Area                 26:05.2  8:24 
     34 3740 Hannah Lois                  09 Burlington                   26:12.7  8:27 
     35 3786 Aubrey Clikeman              09 Elkhorn Area                 26:13.0  8:27 
     36 3838 Irene Alegra Moral           10 Waterford                    26:14.7  8:27 
     37 3931 Anna Hebior                  09 Westosha Central             26:18.1  8:28 
     38 3945 Anna Leigh Niles             10 Westosha Central             26:19.2  8:29 
     39 3935 Olivia Klean                 10 Westosha Central             26:20.2  8:29 
     40 3934 Kaite Keller                 09 Westosha Central             26:22.0  8:30 
     41 3858 Lauren Muffick               09 Waterford                    26:24.3  8:30 
     42 3731 Mikayla Crone                10 Burlington                   26:33.5  8:33 
     43 3664 Tessa Fredericksen           09 Badger                       27:12.7  8:46 
     44 3809 Sam Boettcher                10 Union Grove                  27:33.8  8:53 
     45 3734 Sydney Filer                 10 Burlington                   27:40.8  8:55 
     46 3847 Natalie Deaton               09 Waterford                    27:43.5  8:56 
     47 3852 Hannah Hinners               09 Waterford                    27:47.9  8:57 
     48 3663 Bethany Foulkes              09 Badger                       27:57.3  9:00 
     49 3738 Claire Kocha                 10 Burlington                   28:02.7  9:02 
     50 3665 Megan Gibbs                  10 Badger                       28:08.2  9:04 
     51 3808 Audrey Black                 09 Union Grove                  28:26.3  9:10 
     52 4018 Kordan Kopp                  09 Wilmot Union                 28:26.6  9:10 
     53 3933 Josephine Hunter             09 Westosha Central             29:03.7  9:22 
     54 3812 Sofia Guerrero               10 Union Grove                  29:14.2  9:25 
     55 3850 Abby Fehler                  09 Waterford                    29:51.5  9:37 
     56 3862 Bailey Pincolic              10 Waterford                    29:55.1  9:38 
     57 3768 Quinn Gibson                 10 Delavan-Darien               30:01.2  9:40 
     58 3867 Madeline Webber              09 Waterford                    30:14.6  9:45 
     59 3860 Camryn Ochs                  10 Waterford                    30:23.3  9:47 
     60 4015 Rachel Bixler                10 Wilmot Union                 31:54.6 10:17 
     61 3923 Annelise Ceisel              10 Westosha Central             31:58.1 10:18 
     62 3939 Lisa Landry                  10 Westosha Central             32:02.4 10:19 



                        Southern Lakes Conference Relays
                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
                               September 11, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                **** Girls' Junior/Senior 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 3921 Melissa Capra                12 Westosha Central             19:40.9  6:21 
      2 3733 Brittany Ehlen               12 Burlington                   19:55.7  6:25 
      3 3789 Taylor Mair                  11 Elkhorn Area                 20:55.5  6:45 
      4 3954 Maria Sabourin               12 Westosha Central             21:10.2  6:49 
      5 3944 Maddie Murphy                12 Westosha Central             21:27.3  6:55 
      6 3917 Julia Alberth                12 Westosha Central             21:37.5  6:58 
      7 3937 Rebecca Lamp                 12 Westosha Central             21:39.0  6:59 
      8 3784 Maddie Barlow                11 Elkhorn Area                 21:43.5  7:00 
      9 3680 Kayla Wruk                   11 Badger                       21:44.6  7:00 
     10 3842 Gabby Bergeron               11 Waterford                    21:44.9  7:00 
     11 3673 Cassi Mennenoh               11 Badger                       22:11.8  7:09 
     12 3949 Sydney Rau                   11 Westosha Central             22:18.5  7:11 
     13 3943 Alyssa MacKinnon             11 Westosha Central             22:19.3  7:12 
     14 3859 Jenny Murphy                 12 Waterford                    22:27.6  7:14 
     15 3674 Rebecca Murray               11 Badger                       22:31.5  7:15 
     16 3950 Alex Reeves                  11 Westosha Central             22:39.2  7:18 
     17 3948 Monica Rasch                 11 Westosha Central             23:13.1  7:29 
     18 3843 Jenna Bouffiou               12 Waterford                    23:15.1  7:30 
     19 3849 Lauren Dziak                 11 Waterford                    23:19.6  7:31 
     20 3941 Becca Lawrence               12 Westosha Central             23:25.7  7:33 
     21 3742 Miranda Reed                 11 Burlington                   23:33.7  7:36 
     22 3813 Sara Hartl                   12 Union Grove                  23:38.6  7:37 
     23 3669 Taylor Houghton              12 Badger                       23:50.8  7:41 
     24 3671 Kayla Johnson                11 Badger                       23:53.6  7:42 
     25 3787 Luz Contreras                11 Elkhorn Area                 23:57.9  7:43 
     26 3810 Ashtyn Butler                12 Union Grove                  24:01.0  7:44 
     27 3848 Laura Dezoma                 11 Waterford                    24:04.9  7:46 
     28 4020 Heaven Podgorski             11 Wilmot Union                 24:06.9  7:46 
     29 3922 Brooklyn Carlson             12 Westosha Central             24:14.7  7:49 
     30 3729 Molly Benavides              12 Burlington                   24:16.5  7:49 
     31 3785 Monique Briand               11 Elkhorn Area                 24:18.8  7:50 
     32 3839 Megan Babcock                11 Waterford                    24:29.0  7:53 
     33 3675 Taylor Pletcher              11 Badger                       24:32.3  7:54 
     34 3927 Natalie Corduck              11 Westosha Central             24:34.6  7:55 
     35 3845 Maria Carrara                11 Waterford                    24:35.8  7:56 
     36 3767 Alysha Dutten                11 Delavan-Darien               24:53.4  8:01 
     37 3815 Lexi Marsh                   12 Union Grove                  24:55.4  8:02 
     38 3961 Taylor Washack               11 Westosha Central             24:58.6  8:03 
     39 3771 Sara Skarstein               12 Delavan-Darien               25:02.2  8:04 
     40 3925 Kennedy Clanton              12 Westosha Central             25:06.2  8:05 
     41 4014 Rebecca Alter                11 Wilmot Union                 25:07.8  8:06 
     42 3959 Paige Stevens                11 Westosha Central             25:10.4  8:07 
     43 3818 Sara Sorenson                12 Union Grove                  25:12.4  8:07 
     44 3662 Emma Foulkes                 12 Badger                       25:13.4  8:08 
     45 3668 Carole Homan                 11 Badger                       25:15.0  8:08 
     46 3667 Sarah Hamilton               11 Badger                       25:16.8  8:09 
     47 3745 Kayla Wilson                 12 Burlington                   25:22.1  8:10 
     48 3788 Diane Lopez                  11 Elkhorn Area                 25:23.9  8:11 
     49 3865 Valerie Sobieske             11 Waterford                    25:30.2  8:13 
     50 3792 Natalie Sesing               11 Elkhorn Area                 25:30.7  8:13 
     51 3657 Bridget Bartal               11 Badger                       25:32.2  8:14 
     52 3960 Claire Thompson              12 Westosha Central             25:39.8  8:16 
     53 3672 Kaitlyn McManus              11 Badger                       25:43.0  8:17 
     54 3658 Lucca Hunnius                12 Badger                       25:51.6  8:20 
     55 3851 Olivia Hartley               12 Waterford                    25:59.3  8:22 
     56 3926 Holli Coppelman              11 Westosha Central             26:06.2  8:25 
     57 3741 Sarah Pritzl                 12 Burlington                   26:11.3  8:26 
     58 4013 Abbie Alter                  11 Wilmot Union                 26:20.9  8:29 
     59 3660 Brianna Flower               12 Badger                       26:27.0  8:31 
     60 4016 Kasey Bouma                  10 Wilmot Union                 26:33.6  8:33 
     61 3940 Megan Lau                    11 Westosha Central             26:44.4  8:37 
     62 3938 Lucy Landaeta                12 Westosha Central             26:46.1  8:37 
     63 3924 Monica Ceisel                12 Westosha Central             26:53.4  8:40 
     64 3679 Tori Tiso                    12 Badger                       27:00.6  8:42 
     65 3853 Ashley Kieckhefer            11 Waterford                    27:01.2  8:42 
     66 3676 Elizabeth Quinn              12 Badger                       27:22.2  8:49 
     67 3952 Mariana Rios                 11 Westosha Central             27:39.5  8:55 
     68 3861 Emily Patzer                 11 Waterford                    27:40.2  8:55 
     69 3790 Cassie Moreno                12 Elkhorn Area                 27:49.2  8:58 
     70 3840 Emily Baker                  11 Waterford                    27:54.2  8:59 
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                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
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                **** Girls' Junior/Senior 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71 3855 Emily Krattley               11 Waterford                    27:55.8  9:00 
     72 3678 Christina Stefan             11 Badger                       28:04.7  9:03 
     73 3930 Emma Goldberg                11 Westosha Central             28:17.7  9:07 
     74 3957 Olivia Simmons               11 Westosha Central             28:59.1  9:20 
     75 3841 Lori Bakke                   12 Waterford                    29:00.5  9:21 
     76 3919 Courtney Bockrath            12 Westosha Central             29:33.6  9:31 
     77 3793 Morgan Zurn                  12 Elkhorn Area                 30:52.5  9:57 
     78 3962 Montana Williams             11 Westosha Central             31:32.7 10:10 
     79 4023 Emily Walter                 11 Wilmot Union                 31:53.1 10:16 
     80 4017 Larissa Johnson              11 Wilmot Union                 32:37.0 10:30 
     81 3958 Madison Starr                11 Westosha Central             32:51.5 10:35 
     82 3946 Katja Norstrom               11 Westosha Central             33:09.4 10:41 



                        Southern Lakes Conference Relays
                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
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                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                   Race                   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ====================== ====================== ======= ===== 
      1 3728 Ashlyn Barry             10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      19:36.7  6:19 
      2 3921 Melissa Capra            12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   19:40.9  6:21 
      3 3733 Brittany Ehlen           12 Burlington             Girls' Junior/Senior   19:55.7  6:25 
      4 3920 Meghan Capra             09 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      19:57.0  6:26 
      5 3789 Taylor Mair              11 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   20:55.5  6:45 
      6 3954 Maria Sabourin           12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   21:10.2  6:49 
      7 3944 Maddie Murphy            12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   21:27.3  6:55 
      8 3917 Julia Alberth            12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   21:37.5  6:58 
      9 3937 Rebecca Lamp             12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   21:39.0  6:59 
     10 3784 Maddie Barlow            11 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   21:43.5  7:00 
     11 3680 Kayla Wruk               11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   21:44.6  7:00 
     12 3661 Luciana Di Vito          09 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      21:44.9  7:00 
     13 3842 Gabby Bergeron           11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   21:44.9  7:00 
     14 3942 Mackenzie Maccaux        09 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      21:50.6  7:02 
     15 3666 Cassidy Giese            10 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      21:51.4  7:03 
     16 3673 Cassi Mennenoh           11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   22:11.8  7:09 
     17 3772 Erin Sorg                09 Delavan-Darien         Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:17.2  7:11 
     18 3949 Sydney Rau               11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   22:18.5  7:11 
     19 3943 Alyssa MacKinnon         11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   22:19.3  7:12 
     20 3953 Amanda Sabourin          10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:26.2  7:14 
     21 3859 Jenny Murphy             12 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   22:27.6  7:14 
     22 3856 Christina Krupinski      09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:29.7  7:15 
     23 3674 Rebecca Murray           11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   22:31.5  7:15 
     24 3864 Alyssa Rohner            09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:36.2  7:17 
     25 3950 Alex Reeves              11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   22:39.2  7:18 
     26 3817 Riley McMahon            10 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:47.8  7:21 
     27 3730 Jessa Burling            09 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:52.9  7:22 
     28 3659 Taylor Chappell          10 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      22:57.8  7:24 
     29 3936 Chelsea Lamp             09 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:02.8  7:26 
     30 3732 Shauna Drew              09 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:09.6  7:28 
     31 3932 Alyssa Hrncar            10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:11.4  7:28 
     32 3948 Monica Rasch             11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   23:13.1  7:29 
     33 3843 Jenna Bouffiou           12 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   23:15.1  7:30 
     34 3814 Alyssa Kus               09 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:16.2  7:30 
     35 3849 Lauren Dziak             11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   23:19.6  7:31 
     36 3844 Eva Carrara              09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:22.7  7:32 
     37 3811 Casey Capece             10 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:25.6  7:33 
     38 3941 Becca Lawrence           12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   23:25.7  7:33 
     39 4021 Samantha Porter          10 Wilmot Union           Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:26.6  7:33 
     40 3742 Miranda Reed             11 Burlington             Girls' Junior/Senior   23:33.7  7:36 
     41 3813 Sara Hartl               12 Union Grove            Girls' Junior/Senior   23:38.6  7:37 
     42 3857 Emily Larson             10 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      23:40.9  7:38 
     43 3669 Taylor Houghton          12 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   23:50.8  7:41 
     44 3671 Kayla Johnson            11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   23:53.6  7:42 
     45 3787 Luz Contreras            11 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   23:57.9  7:43 
     46 3810 Ashtyn Butler            12 Union Grove            Girls' Junior/Senior   24:01.0  7:44 
     47 3848 Laura Dezoma             11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   24:04.9  7:46 
     48 4020 Heaven Podgorski         11 Wilmot Union           Girls' Junior/Senior   24:06.9  7:46 
     49 3922 Brooklyn Carlson         12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   24:14.7  7:49 
     50 3735 Jaclyn Garwood           09 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:14.8  7:49 
     51 3729 Molly Benavides          12 Burlington             Girls' Junior/Senior   24:16.5  7:49 
     52 3727 Catie Arena              10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:18.6  7:50 
     53 3785 Monique Briand           11 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   24:18.8  7:50 
     54 3819 Rachel Staaden           10 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:22.8  7:51 
     55 3839 Megan Babcock            11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   24:29.0  7:53 
     56 3675 Taylor Pletcher          11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   24:32.3  7:54 
     57 3816 Abby Martin              09 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:33.1  7:55 
     58 3927 Natalie Corduck          11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   24:34.6  7:55 
     59 3845 Maria Carrara            11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   24:35.8  7:56 
     60 3736 Adeline Jachim           10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:39.6  7:57 
     61 3928 Riley Edquist            10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:39.9  7:57 
     62 4022 Hannah Vozel             10 Wilmot Union           Girls' Fresh/Soph      24:43.7  7:58 
     63 3767 Alysha Dutten            11 Delavan-Darien         Girls' Junior/Senior   24:53.4  8:01 
     64 3815 Lexi Marsh               12 Union Grove            Girls' Junior/Senior   24:55.4  8:02 
     65 3961 Taylor Washack           11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   24:58.6  8:03 
     66 3771 Sara Skarstein           12 Delavan-Darien         Girls' Junior/Senior   25:02.2  8:04 
     67 3925 Kennedy Clanton          12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   25:06.2  8:05 
     68 4014 Rebecca Alter            11 Wilmot Union           Girls' Junior/Senior   25:07.8  8:06 
     69 3959 Paige Stevens            11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   25:10.4  8:07 
     70 3854 Emma King                10 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      25:11.2  8:07 
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                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                   Race                   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ====================== ====================== ======= ===== 
     71 3818 Sara Sorenson            12 Union Grove            Girls' Junior/Senior   25:12.4  8:07 
     72 3662 Emma Foulkes             12 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   25:13.4  8:08 
     73 3668 Carole Homan             11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   25:15.0  8:08 
     74 3677 Katie Schuster           09 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      25:16.1  8:08 
     75 3667 Sarah Hamilton           11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   25:16.8  8:09 
     76 3745 Kayla Wilson             12 Burlington             Girls' Junior/Senior   25:22.1  8:10 
     77 3788 Diane Lopez              11 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   25:23.9  8:11 
     78 3865 Valerie Sobieske         11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   25:30.2  8:13 
     79 3792 Natalie Sesing           11 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   25:30.7  8:13 
     80 3657 Bridget Bartal           11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   25:32.2  8:14 
     81 3743 Emily Ustianowski        10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      25:38.6  8:16 
     82 3960 Claire Thompson          12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   25:39.8  8:16 
     83 3672 Kaitlyn McManus          11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   25:43.0  8:17 
     84 3658 Lucca Hunnius            12 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   25:51.6  8:20 
     85 3851 Olivia Hartley           12 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   25:59.3  8:22 
     86 3769 Madaly Krablean          10 Delavan-Darien         Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:02.6  8:23 
     87 3846 Annie Cimoli             09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:03.1  8:24 
     88 3783 Haley Annes              09 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:05.2  8:24 
     89 3926 Holli Coppelman          11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   26:06.2  8:25 
     90 3741 Sarah Pritzl             12 Burlington             Girls' Junior/Senior   26:11.3  8:26 
     91 3740 Hannah Lois              09 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:12.7  8:27 
     92 3786 Aubrey Clikeman          09 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:13.0  8:27 
     93 3838 Irene Alegra Moral       10 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:14.7  8:27 
     94 3931 Anna Hebior              09 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:18.1  8:28 
     95 3945 Anna Leigh Niles         10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:19.2  8:29 
     96 3935 Olivia Klean             10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:20.2  8:29 
     97 4013 Abbie Alter              11 Wilmot Union           Girls' Junior/Senior   26:20.9  8:29 
     98 3934 Kaite Keller             09 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:22.0  8:30 
     99 3858 Lauren Muffick           09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:24.3  8:30 
    100 3660 Brianna Flower           12 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   26:27.0  8:31 
    101 3731 Mikayla Crone            10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      26:33.5  8:33 
    102 4016 Kasey Bouma              10 Wilmot Union           Girls' Junior/Senior   26:33.6  8:33 
    103 3940 Megan Lau                11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   26:44.4  8:37 
    104 3938 Lucy Landaeta            12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   26:46.1  8:37 
    105 3924 Monica Ceisel            12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   26:53.4  8:40 
    106 3679 Tori Tiso                12 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   27:00.6  8:42 
    107 3853 Ashley Kieckhefer        11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   27:01.2  8:42 
    108 3664 Tessa Fredericksen       09 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      27:12.7  8:46 
    109 3676 Elizabeth Quinn          12 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   27:22.2  8:49 
    110 3809 Sam Boettcher            10 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      27:33.8  8:53 
    111 3952 Mariana Rios             11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   27:39.5  8:55 
    112 3861 Emily Patzer             11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   27:40.2  8:55 
    113 3734 Sydney Filer             10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      27:40.8  8:55 
    114 3847 Natalie Deaton           09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      27:43.5  8:56 
    115 3852 Hannah Hinners           09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      27:47.9  8:57 
    116 3790 Cassie Moreno            12 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   27:49.2  8:58 
    117 3840 Emily Baker              11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   27:54.2  8:59 
    118 3855 Emily Krattley           11 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   27:55.8  9:00 
    119 3663 Bethany Foulkes          09 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      27:57.3  9:00 
    120 3738 Claire Kocha             10 Burlington             Girls' Fresh/Soph      28:02.7  9:02 
    121 3678 Christina Stefan         11 Badger                 Girls' Junior/Senior   28:04.7  9:03 
    122 3665 Megan Gibbs              10 Badger                 Girls' Fresh/Soph      28:08.2  9:04 
    123 3930 Emma Goldberg            11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   28:17.7  9:07 
    124 3808 Audrey Black             09 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      28:26.3  9:10 
    125 4018 Kordan Kopp              09 Wilmot Union           Girls' Fresh/Soph      28:26.6  9:10 
    126 3957 Olivia Simmons           11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   28:59.1  9:20 
    127 3841 Lori Bakke               12 Waterford              Girls' Junior/Senior   29:00.5  9:21 
    128 3933 Josephine Hunter         09 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      29:03.7  9:22 
    129 3812 Sofia Guerrero           10 Union Grove            Girls' Fresh/Soph      29:14.2  9:25 
    130 3919 Courtney Bockrath        12 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   29:33.6  9:31 
    131 3850 Abby Fehler              09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      29:51.5  9:37 
    132 3862 Bailey Pincolic          10 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      29:55.1  9:38 
    133 3768 Quinn Gibson             10 Delavan-Darien         Girls' Fresh/Soph      30:01.2  9:40 
    134 3867 Madeline Webber          09 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      30:14.6  9:45 
    135 3860 Camryn Ochs              10 Waterford              Girls' Fresh/Soph      30:23.3  9:47 
    136 3793 Morgan Zurn              12 Elkhorn Area           Girls' Junior/Senior   30:52.5  9:57 
    137 3962 Montana Williams         11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   31:32.7 10:10 
    138 4023 Emily Walter             11 Wilmot Union           Girls' Junior/Senior   31:53.1 10:16 
    139 4015 Rachel Bixler            10 Wilmot Union           Girls' Fresh/Soph      31:54.6 10:17 
    140 3923 Annelise Ceisel          10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      31:58.1 10:18 



                        Southern Lakes Conference Relays
                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
                               September 11, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                   Race                   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ====================== ====================== ======= ===== 
    141 3939 Lisa Landry              10 Westosha Central       Girls' Fresh/Soph      32:02.4 10:19 
    142 4017 Larissa Johnson          11 Wilmot Union           Girls' Junior/Senior   32:37.0 10:30 
    143 3958 Madison Starr            11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   32:51.5 10:35 
    144 3946 Katja Norstrom           11 Westosha Central       Girls' Junior/Senior   33:09.4 10:41 



      
                      Southern Lakes Conference Relays
               Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                               Burlington, WI
                             September 11, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                         **** Girls' Team Score ****

  1. 103:52.9 Westosha Central                     (20:46.6)
===============================================
  1  19:40.9  Melissa Capra              12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  2  19:57.0  Meghan Capra               09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  3  21:10.2  Maria Sabourin             12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  4  21:27.3  Maddie Murphy              12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  5  21:37.5  Julia Alberth              12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (21:39.0) Rebecca Lamp               12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  7 (21:50.6) Mackenzie Maccaux          09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         

  2. 109:08.6 Burlington                           (21:49.8)
===============================================
  1  19:36.7  Ashlyn Barry               10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  2  19:55.7  Brittany Ehlen             12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  3  22:52.9  Jessa Burling              09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  4  23:09.6  Shauna Drew                09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  5  23:33.7  Miranda Reed               11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (24:14.8) Jaclyn Garwood             09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  7 (24:16.5) Molly Benavides            12 Girls' Junior/Senior      

  3. 110:04.2 Badger                               (22:00.9)
===============================================
  1  21:44.6  Kayla Wruk                 11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  2  21:44.9  Luciana Di Vito            09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  3  21:51.4  Cassidy Giese              10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  4  22:11.8  Cassi Mennenoh             11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  5  22:31.5  Rebecca Murray             11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (22:57.8) Taylor Chappell            10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  7 (23:50.8) Taylor Houghton            12 Girls' Junior/Senior      

  4. 112:33.5 Waterford                            (22:30.7)
===============================================
  1  21:44.9  Gabby Bergeron             11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  2  22:27.6  Jenny Murphy               12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  3  22:29.7  Christina Krupinski        09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  4  22:36.2  Alyssa Rohner              09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  5  23:15.1  Jenna Bouffiou             12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (23:19.6) Lauren Dziak               11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  7 (23:22.7) Eva Carrara                09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         

  5. 116:19.6 Elkhorn Area                         (23:16.0)
===============================================
  1  20:55.5  Taylor Mair                11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  2  21:43.5  Maddie Barlow              11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  3  23:57.9  Luz Contreras              11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  4  24:18.8  Monique Briand             11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  5  25:23.9  Diane Lopez                11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (25:30.7) Natalie Sesing             11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  7 (26:05.2) Haley Annes                09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         



      
                      Southern Lakes Conference Relays
               Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                               Burlington, WI
                             September 11, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                         **** Girls' Team Score ****

  6. 117:09.2 Union Grove                          (23:25.9)
===============================================
  1  22:47.8  Riley McMahon              10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  2  23:16.2  Alyssa Kus                 09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  3  23:25.6  Casey Capece               10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  4  23:38.6  Sara Hartl                 12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  5  24:01.0  Ashtyn Butler              12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (24:22.8) Rachel Staaden             10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  7 (24:33.1) Abby Martin                09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         

  7. 123:45.9 Wilmot Union                         (24:45.2)
===============================================
  1  23:26.6  Samantha Porter            10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  2  24:06.9  Heaven Podgorski           11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  3  24:43.7  Hannah Vozel               10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  4  25:07.8  Rebecca Alter              11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  5  26:20.9  Abbie Alter                11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  6 (26:33.6) Kasey Bouma                10 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  7 (28:26.6) Kordan Kopp                09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         

  8. 128:16.6 Delavan-Darien                       (25:39.4)
===============================================
  1  22:17.2  Erin Sorg                  09 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  2  24:53.4  Alysha Dutten              11 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  3  25:02.2  Sara Skarstein             12 Girls' Junior/Senior      
  4  26:02.6  Madaly Krablean            10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
  5  30:01.2  Quinn Gibson               10 Girls' Fresh/Soph         
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                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
                               September 11, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 3711 Miguel Barerra               10 Badger                       17:57.7  5:47 
      2 3692 Gustavo Gordillo             09 Badger                       18:11.0  5:52 
      3 4001 Sheel Patel                  10 Westosha Central             18:33.7  5:59 
      4 3984 Mason Hedrick                10 Westosha Central             18:44.0  6:02 
      5 3687 Tim Coyne                    09 Badger                       18:46.0  6:03 
      6 3799 Arandu Huerta                10 Elkhorn Area                 18:47.4  6:03 
      7 3694 Will Hamilton                10 Badger                       18:48.5  6:04 
      8 3688 Jacob Dertz                  10 Badger                       18:51.6  6:05 
      9 3897 Ian Marina                   09 Waterford                    18:55.4  6:06 
     10 4009 Logan Sperling               09 Westosha Central             18:57.1  6:06 
     11 3988 Brandon Horton               09 Westosha Central             18:59.4  6:07 
     12 4031 Brock Muzzy                  09 Wilmot Union                 19:04.2  6:09 
     13 3900 Tony Murphy                  10 Waterford                    19:06.1  6:09 
     14 3714 Patrick Ring                 10 Badger                       19:16.1  6:13 
     15 3701 Jared Keenan                 10 Badger                       19:17.3  6:13 
     16 3708 Peter Merry                  09 Badger                       19:17.3  6:13 
     17 3761 Dakota Taylor                10 Burlington                   19:22.4  6:15 
     18 3980 Colton Greenhill             09 Westosha Central             19:23.9  6:15 
     19 3821 Brendon Farmer               10 Union Grove                  19:32.1  6:18 
     20 4030 Nathan Loeffler              10 Wilmot Union                 19:33.0  6:18 
     21 3766 Ethan Wills                  10 Burlington                   19:36.9  6:19 
     22 3681 Smith Aguilar                10 Badger                       19:42.8  6:21 
     23 3907 Adam Schubring               09 Waterford                    19:47.0  6:23 
     24 4007 Trevor Silber                10 Westosha Central             19:49.5  6:23 
     25 3879 Jack Duerst                  09 Waterford                    19:54.4  6:25 
     26 4032 Ryan Ott                     10 Wilmot Union                 19:56.0  6:25 
     27 3874 Will Busch                   09 Waterford                    19:56.9  6:26 
     28 3876 Bryce Crafton                10 Waterford                    20:08.0  6:29 
     29 3706 John Marak                   10 Badger                       20:12.0  6:31 
     30 3885 Tyler Graczyk                10 Waterford                    20:15.8  6:32 
     31 3751 Declan Kipp                  09 Burlington                   20:29.9  6:36 
     32 4011 Jacob Yule                   10 Westosha Central             20:31.4  6:37 
     33 3719 Michael Sanders              09 Badger                       20:33.6  6:38 
     34 3895 Thomas Lestan                10 Waterford                    20:38.1  6:39 
     35 4029 Brad Eidson                  10 Wilmot Union                 20:40.6  6:40 
     36 3966 Mack Bernhardt               10 Westosha Central             20:41.2  6:40 
     37 3973 John Dietz                   10 Westosha Central             20:47.0  6:42 
     38 4024 Tristan Azevedo              09 Wilmot Union                 20:47.9  6:42 
     39 3699 Doug Reuss                   10 Badger                       20:48.5  6:42 
     40 4033 Colten Pearson               09 Wilmot Union                 20:51.5  6:43 
     41 3703 Jordan Koening               09 Badger                       20:52.3  6:44 
     42 3721 Borman Sean                  10 Badger                       20:55.9  6:45 
     43 3804 Logan Radlein                09 Elkhorn Area                 21:02.5  6:47 
     44 3827 Ryan Krause                  10 Union Grove                  21:04.1  6:47 
     45 3871 Trenton Bowser               09 Waterford                    21:04.8  6:48 
     46 3775 Dawson Gohla                 10 Delavan-Darien               21:06.3  6:48 
     47 4038 Jasper Wiezorek              10 Wilmot Union                 21:16.8  6:51 
     48 3822 Jacob Genal                  10 Union Grove                  21:20.3  6:53 
     49 3877 Ryan Dalton                  09 Waterford                    21:21.6  6:53 
     50 3978 Jonathan Filiatreault        09 Westosha Central             21:22.8  6:53 
     51 3916 Marc Zinta                   09 Waterford                    21:22.8  6:53 
     52 3726 Zander Zilly                 10 Badger                       21:23.7  6:54 
     53 3759 Sebastien Rediger            10 Burlington                   21:26.9  6:55 
     54 3903 Miles Priefer                09 Waterford                    21:27.7  6:55 
     55 3693 Carson Gundlach              09 Badger                       21:45.0  7:01 
     56 3889 Jaren Hoppe                  09 Waterford                    21:45.1  7:01 
     57 3912 Thomas Vacek                 09 Waterford                    21:46.3  7:01 
     58 3758 Joseph Neu                   09 Burlington                   21:47.7  7:01 
     59 3985 William Hehn                 09 Westosha Central             21:51.5  7:03 
     60 3690 Tanner Fields                09 Badger                       21:54.7  7:04 
     61 4035 Zac Schrader                 10 Wilmot Union                 21:55.5  7:04 
     62 3796 Sam Divarco                  10 Elkhorn Area                 21:55.9  7:04 
     63 3682 Sam Ahler                    10 Badger                       22:01.5  7:06 
     64 3725 Jordan Zeigler               09 Badger                       22:14.8  7:10 
     65 3884 Sam Gasiorowski              09 Waterford                    22:14.8  7:10 
     66 3762 Jacob Tess                   09 Burlington                   22:32.5  7:16 
     67 3998 Nathan Martin                09 Westosha Central             22:34.2  7:16 
     68 3896 Conner Louis                 09 Waterford                    22:35.3  7:17 
     69 4026 Isaac Bruley                 09 Wilmot Union                 22:44.2  7:20 
     70 3803 Colin Passler                09 Elkhorn Area                 22:45.2  7:20 
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                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71 3820 David Boerger                10 Union Grove                  22:45.8  7:20 
     72 3910 Joey Sucharski               09 Waterford                    22:50.0  7:21 
     73 4006 Austin Schwab                09 Westosha Central             22:57.9  7:24 
     74 3689 Brady Fields                 09 Badger                       23:00.9  7:25 
     75 3825 Jake Knuth                   10 Union Grove                  23:02.5  7:25 
     76 3774 Troy Allen                   09 Delavan-Darien               23:03.7  7:26 
     77 3870 Matt Baller                  09 Waterford                    23:04.1  7:26 
     78 3778 Jonathan Olson               10 Delavan-Darien               23:04.3  7:26 
     79 3716 Stevie Krause                09 Badger                       23:05.3  7:26 
     80 4008 Zach Smith                   10 Westosha Central             23:07.6  7:27 
     81 3691 Charlie Giese                09 Badger                       23:09.5  7:28 
     82 3780 Julian Perez                 09 Delavan-Darien               23:31.9  7:35 
     83 3834 Zach Wasielewski             09 Union Grove                  23:34.2  7:36 
     84 3764 Aaron Vieau                  10 Burlington                   23:50.3  7:41 
     85 3875 Trenton Carlsen              10 Waterford                    23:51.9  7:41 
     86 3904 Ian Remington                10 Waterford                    23:59.2  7:44 
     87 3700 Noah Sepke                   10 Badger                       24:00.5  7:44 
     88 4004 Devin Roenfanz               10 Westosha Central             24:24.7  7:52 
     89 4036 Jack Stoppenbach             09 Wilmot Union                 24:38.8  7:56 
     90 3971 Alexander Dawson             09 Westosha Central             24:43.2  7:58 
     91 4039 Rick Zuehls                  09 Wilmot Union                 25:19.2  8:09 
     92 3750 Calvin Kienast               09 Burlington                   25:19.9  8:10 
     93 3836 Jacob Wienke                 09 Union Grove                  26:04.5  8:24 
     94 3782 Ryan Severson                09 Delavan-Darien               27:16.6  8:47 
     95 3883 Dakota Galkowski             09 Waterford                    27:47.2  8:57 
     96 3801 Ryan Marks                   09 Elkhorn Area                 27:54.6  8:59 
     97 3835 Jakob Wendorf                10 Union Grove                  29:10.3  9:24 
     98 3705 Corbin Larkin                09 Badger                       30:03.2  9:41 
     99 3773 Kyle  Deschner               09 Delavan-Darien               30:07.9  9:42 
    100 3824 Jamie Johnson                10 Union Grove                  30:10.4  9:43 



                        Southern Lakes Conference Relays
                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
                               September 11, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                 **** Boys' Junior/Senior 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 3707 Alex Martinez                12 Badger                       16:26.4  5:18 
      2 3999 Shane McNealy                12 Westosha Central             16:42.1  5:23 
      3 3982 Jacob Hebior                 11 Westosha Central             16:44.8  5:24 
      4 3760 Nathaniel Sibley             12 Burlington                   16:55.1  5:27 
      5 3718 Carmona Sam                  12 Badger                       17:14.3  5:33 
      6 3905 Trent Rudebeck               12 Waterford                    17:29.5  5:38 
      7 3881 Alex Fischer                 12 Waterford                    17:43.2  5:43 
      8 3717 Cody Sadikoff                11 Badger                       17:49.2  5:45 
      9 3997 Lucas Leydens                12 Westosha Central             17:59.6  5:48 
     10 3987 Matthew Holloway             11 Westosha Central             18:00.0  5:48 
     11 3909 Harry Soeder                 12 Waterford                    18:07.0  5:50 
     12 4012 Michael Yule                 12 Westosha Central             18:10.4  5:51 
     13 3902 Luke Piccione                11 Waterford                    18:11.1  5:52 
     14 3878 Will Dubinski                11 Waterford                    18:13.5  5:52 
     15 3704 Eric Krause                  12 Badger                       18:13.6  5:52 
     16 3837 Bret Wolter                  12 Union Grove                  18:17.7  5:54 
     17 3964 Jonah Arbet                  12 Westosha Central             18:18.3  5:54 
     18 3869 Eric Albrecht                11 Waterford                    18:18.9  5:54 
     19 3698 Besenhofer Jacob             12 Badger                       18:23.7  5:56 
     20 3722 Michael Swift                12 Badger                       18:26.4  5:57 
     21 4028 Karter Crowe                 12 Wilmot Union                 18:26.9  5:57 
     22 4010 Donny Ware                   12 Westosha Central             18:31.4  5:58 
     23 3992 Sam Keller                   11 Westosha Central             18:39.0  6:01 
     24 3754 Josiah Kusik                 11 Burlington                   18:50.2  6:04 
     25 3986 Jared Holloway               11 Westosha Central             18:52.7  6:05 
     26 3898 Malcolm Marino               12 Waterford                    18:54.6  6:06 
     27 3779 Aatmik Patel                 11 Delavan-Darien               18:55.1  6:06 
     28 3756 Ben Lois                     12 Burlington                   18:56.3  6:06 
     29 3995 Michael Kurzer               12 Westosha Central             18:56.3  6:06 
     30 2371 Graham Andrews               11 Westosha Central             18:56.8  6:06 
     31 3709 Robbie Multimer              11 Badger                       18:58.6  6:07 
     32 3914 Josh Werry                   11 Waterford                    19:03.5  6:09 
     33 3993 J. Evan Kirsch               12 Westosha Central             19:06.5  6:10 
     34 3887 Luke Herman                  11 Waterford                    19:12.9  6:12 
     35 3908 Lucas Singer                 12 Waterford                    19:17.9  6:13 
     36 4000 Shawn Meyers                 11 Westosha Central             19:22.9  6:15 
     37 3892 Conner Krattiger             11 Waterford                    19:30.0  6:17 
     38 3702 Reggie Kelly                 11 Badger                       19:33.7  6:18 
     39 3990 Alexey Hufnagle              11 Westosha Central             19:35.8  6:19 
     40 3752 Kiel Kivisto                 11 Burlington                   19:40.2  6:20 
     41 3830 Brandon Paulick              11 Union Grove                  19:42.6  6:21 
     42 3800 Connor Lafavor               11 Elkhorn Area                 19:42.6  6:21 
     43 3880 Matt Engel                   11 Waterford                    19:46.7  6:22 
     44 3806 Jacob Truesdale              11 Elkhorn Area                 19:50.9  6:24 
     45 3795 Tim Crum                     12 Elkhorn Area                 20:05.1  6:28 
     46 3976 Gerald Ehr                   12 Westosha Central             20:11.2  6:30 
     47 3832 Ben Rossman                  12 Union Grove                  20:11.4  6:30 
     48 3833 Mitchell Rybarik             11 Union Grove                  20:11.6  6:30 
     49 3915 Andrew Yoder                 11 Waterford                    20:13.9  6:31 
     50 3906 Mark Schneider               12 Waterford                    20:14.5  6:31 
     51 3696 John Holeman                 11 Badger                       20:15.2  6:32 
     52 3996 Connor Laroche               11 Westosha Central             20:16.9  6:32 
     53 3686 Jimmy Corpus                 12 Badger                       20:18.0  6:33 
     54 3713 Jimmy Ring                   12 Badger                       20:30.8  6:37 
     55 4005 Jaret Schroeder              11 Westosha Central             20:31.1  6:37 
     56 3970 Angel Dalsbo                 12 Westosha Central             20:31.5  6:37 
     57 3710 Michael Peter                11 Badger                       20:51.2  6:43 
     58 3724 Alex Villegas                12 Badger                       20:52.6  6:44 
     59 3777 Byron O'Brien                11 Delavan-Darien               20:59.5  6:46 
     60 4025 Zach Blase                   12 Wilmot Union                 21:08.6  6:49 
     61 4003 Lucas Ray                    11 Westosha Central             21:15.7  6:51 
     62 3829 Jordan McBryde               12 Union Grove                  21:27.3  6:55 
     63 3965 Sam Baer                     12 Westosha Central             21:28.5  6:55 
     64 3882 Caleb Galkowski              11 Waterford                    21:31.4  6:56 
     65 3963 Clement Abellard             11 Westosha Central             21:32.0  6:56 
     66 4037 Matt Strother                11 Wilmot Union                 21:33.0  6:57 
     67 3776 Harsh Mentha                 12 Delavan-Darien               21:33.5  6:57 
     68 3802 Jake Nethery                 11 Elkhorn Area                 21:34.7  6:57 
     69 3994 Michael Krueger              12 Westosha Central             21:36.5  6:58 
     70 3972 Cody Dehamer                 12 Westosha Central             21:46.9  7:01 
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                 **** Boys' Junior/Senior 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71 3683 Joe Altweis                  12 Badger                       21:47.9  7:01 
     72 3781 Chris Ruesch                 11 Delavan-Darien               21:50.3  7:02 
     73 3712 Andrew Ploch                 11 Badger                       21:52.1  7:03 
     74 3826 Brett Knutson                11 Union Grove                  21:52.7  7:03 
     75 3901 Adam Nelson                  11 Waterford                    22:02.7  7:06 
     76 3981 Cory Hauser                  12 Westosha Central             22:09.2  7:08 
     77 3685 Joel Corona                  12 Badger                       22:13.0  7:10 
     78 3828 Noah Lorey                   11 Union Grove                  22:20.4  7:12 
     79 3991 Nick Keller                  11 Westosha Central             22:26.8  7:14 
     80 3747 Eric Beets                   12 Burlington                   22:52.4  7:22 
     81 3720 Cruise Schuester             11 Badger                       22:56.6  7:24 
     82 3975 Dan Ehr                      11 Westosha Central             22:58.5  7:24 
     83 3977 Robert Ehr                   12 Westosha Central             22:58.7  7:24 
     84 3979 Jon Golm                     11 Westosha Central             23:30.9  7:35 
     85 3757 John Neu                     12 Burlington                   23:55.2  7:42 
     86 3765 Greg Vogt                    12 Burlington                   25:03.8  8:05 
     87 3967 Michael Bonnar               11 Westosha Central             25:39.4  8:16 
     88 3968 Mason Buthman                11 Westosha Central             26:17.6  8:28 
     89 3969 Dylan Clements               11 Westosha Central             26:37.7  8:35 
     90 3983 Austin Hedrick               12 Westosha Central             26:51.9  8:39 
     91 3797 Kalib Gorecki                11 Elkhorn Area                 28:00.9  9:02 
     92 3888 Riley Hinners                12 Waterford                    28:10.2  9:05 
     93 3715 Michael Russell              12 Badger                       29:31.2  9:31 
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                        **** Boys' Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                   Race                   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ====================== ====================== ======= ===== 
      1 3707 Alex Martinez            12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    16:26.4  5:18 
      2 3999 Shane McNealy            12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    16:42.1  5:23 
      3 3982 Jacob Hebior             11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    16:44.8  5:24 
      4 3760 Nathaniel Sibley         12 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    16:55.1  5:27 
      5 3718 Carmona Sam              12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    17:14.3  5:33 
      6 3905 Trent Rudebeck           12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    17:29.5  5:38 
      7 3881 Alex Fischer             12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    17:43.2  5:43 
      8 3717 Cody Sadikoff            11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    17:49.2  5:45 
      9 3711 Miguel Barerra           10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       17:57.7  5:47 
     10 3997 Lucas Leydens            12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    17:59.6  5:48 
     11 3987 Matthew Holloway         11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:00.0  5:48 
     12 3909 Harry Soeder             12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    18:07.0  5:50 
     13 4012 Michael Yule             12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:10.4  5:51 
     14 3692 Gustavo Gordillo         09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:11.0  5:52 
     15 3902 Luke Piccione            11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    18:11.1  5:52 
     16 3878 Will Dubinski            11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    18:13.5  5:52 
     17 3704 Eric Krause              12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    18:13.6  5:52 
     18 3837 Bret Wolter              12 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    18:17.7  5:54 
     19 3964 Jonah Arbet              12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:18.3  5:54 
     20 3869 Eric Albrecht            11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    18:18.9  5:54 
     21 3698 Besenhofer Jacob         12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    18:23.7  5:56 
     22 3722 Michael Swift            12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    18:26.4  5:57 
     23 4028 Karter Crowe             12 Wilmot Union           Boys' Junior/Senior    18:26.9  5:57 
     24 4010 Donny Ware               12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:31.4  5:58 
     25 4001 Sheel Patel              10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:33.7  5:59 
     26 3992 Sam Keller               11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:39.0  6:01 
     27 3984 Mason Hedrick            10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:44.0  6:02 
     28 3687 Tim Coyne                09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:46.0  6:03 
     29 3799 Arandu Huerta            10 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:47.4  6:03 
     30 3694 Will Hamilton            10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:48.5  6:04 
     31 3754 Josiah Kusik             11 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    18:50.2  6:04 
     32 3688 Jacob Dertz              10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:51.6  6:05 
     33 3986 Jared Holloway           11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:52.7  6:05 
     34 3898 Malcolm Marino           12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    18:54.6  6:06 
     35 3779 Aatmik Patel             11 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Junior/Senior    18:55.1  6:06 
     36 3897 Ian Marina               09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:55.4  6:06 
     37 3756 Ben Lois                 12 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    18:56.3  6:06 
     38 3995 Michael Kurzer           12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:56.3  6:06 
     39 2371 Graham Andrews           11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    18:56.8  6:06 
     40 4009 Logan Sperling           09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:57.1  6:06 
     41 3709 Robbie Multimer          11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    18:58.6  6:07 
     42 3988 Brandon Horton           09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       18:59.4  6:07 
     43 3914 Josh Werry               11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    19:03.5  6:09 
     44 4031 Brock Muzzy              09 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:04.2  6:09 
     45 3900 Tony Murphy              10 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:06.1  6:09 
     46 3993 J. Evan Kirsch           12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    19:06.5  6:10 
     47 3887 Luke Herman              11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    19:12.9  6:12 
     48 3714 Patrick Ring             10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:16.1  6:13 
     49 3701 Jared Keenan             10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:17.3  6:13 
     50 3708 Peter Merry              09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:17.3  6:13 
     51 3908 Lucas Singer             12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    19:17.9  6:13 
     52 3761 Dakota Taylor            10 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:22.4  6:15 
     53 4000 Shawn Meyers             11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    19:22.9  6:15 
     54 3980 Colton Greenhill         09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:23.9  6:15 
     55 3892 Conner Krattiger         11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    19:30.0  6:17 
     56 3821 Brendon Farmer           10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:32.1  6:18 
     57 4030 Nathan Loeffler          10 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:33.0  6:18 
     58 3702 Reggie Kelly             11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    19:33.7  6:18 
     59 3990 Alexey Hufnagle          11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    19:35.8  6:19 
     60 3766 Ethan Wills              10 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:36.9  6:19 
     61 3752 Kiel Kivisto             11 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    19:40.2  6:20 
     62 3830 Brandon Paulick          11 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    19:42.6  6:21 
     63 3800 Connor Lafavor           11 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Junior/Senior    19:42.6  6:21 
     64 3681 Smith Aguilar            10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:42.8  6:21 
     65 3880 Matt Engel               11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    19:46.7  6:22 
     66 3907 Adam Schubring           09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:47.0  6:23 
     67 4007 Trevor Silber            10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:49.5  6:23 
     68 3806 Jacob Truesdale          11 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Junior/Senior    19:50.9  6:24 
     69 3879 Jack Duerst              09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:54.4  6:25 
     70 4032 Ryan Ott                 10 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:56.0  6:25 



                        Southern Lakes Conference Relays
                 Westosha Central High School - Fox River Park
                                 Burlington, WI
                               September 11, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                   Race                   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ====================== ====================== ======= ===== 
     71 3874 Will Busch               09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       19:56.9  6:26 
     72 3795 Tim Crum                 12 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Junior/Senior    20:05.1  6:28 
     73 3876 Bryce Crafton            10 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:08.0  6:29 
     74 3976 Gerald Ehr               12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    20:11.2  6:30 
     75 3832 Ben Rossman              12 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    20:11.4  6:30 
     76 3833 Mitchell Rybarik         11 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    20:11.6  6:30 
     77 3706 John Marak               10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:12.0  6:31 
     78 3915 Andrew Yoder             11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    20:13.9  6:31 
     79 3906 Mark Schneider           12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    20:14.5  6:31 
     80 3696 John Holeman             11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    20:15.2  6:32 
     81 3885 Tyler Graczyk            10 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:15.8  6:32 
     82 3996 Connor Laroche           11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    20:16.9  6:32 
     83 3686 Jimmy Corpus             12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    20:18.0  6:33 
     84 3751 Declan Kipp              09 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:29.9  6:36 
     85 3713 Jimmy Ring               12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    20:30.8  6:37 
     86 4005 Jaret Schroeder          11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    20:31.1  6:37 
     87 4011 Jacob Yule               10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:31.4  6:37 
     88 3970 Angel Dalsbo             12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    20:31.5  6:37 
     89 3719 Michael Sanders          09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:33.6  6:38 
     90 3895 Thomas Lestan            10 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:38.1  6:39 
     91 4029 Brad Eidson              10 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:40.6  6:40 
     92 3966 Mack Bernhardt           10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:41.2  6:40 
     93 3973 John Dietz               10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:47.0  6:42 
     94 4024 Tristan Azevedo          09 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:47.9  6:42 
     95 3699 Doug Reuss               10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:48.5  6:42 
     96 3710 Michael Peter            11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    20:51.2  6:43 
     97 4033 Colten Pearson           09 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:51.5  6:43 
     98 3703 Jordan Koening           09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:52.3  6:44 
     99 3724 Alex Villegas            12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    20:52.6  6:44 
    100 3721 Borman Sean              10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       20:55.9  6:45 
    101 3777 Byron O'Brien            11 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Junior/Senior    20:59.5  6:46 
    102 3804 Logan Radlein            09 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:02.5  6:47 
    103 3827 Ryan Krause              10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:04.1  6:47 
    104 3871 Trenton Bowser           09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:04.8  6:48 
    105 3775 Dawson Gohla             10 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:06.3  6:48 
    106 4025 Zach Blase               12 Wilmot Union           Boys' Junior/Senior    21:08.6  6:49 
    107 4003 Lucas Ray                11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    21:15.7  6:51 
    108 4038 Jasper Wiezorek          10 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:16.8  6:51 
    109 3822 Jacob Genal              10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:20.3  6:53 
    110 3877 Ryan Dalton              09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:21.6  6:53 
    111 3978 Jonathan Filiatreault    09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:22.8  6:53 
    112 3916 Marc Zinta               09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:22.8  6:53 
    113 3726 Zander Zilly             10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:23.7  6:54 
    114 3759 Sebastien Rediger        10 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:26.9  6:55 
    115 3829 Jordan McBryde           12 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    21:27.3  6:55 
    116 3903 Miles Priefer            09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:27.7  6:55 
    117 3965 Sam Baer                 12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    21:28.5  6:55 
    118 3882 Caleb Galkowski          11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    21:31.4  6:56 
    119 3963 Clement Abellard         11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    21:32.0  6:56 
    120 4037 Matt Strother            11 Wilmot Union           Boys' Junior/Senior    21:33.0  6:57 
    121 3776 Harsh Mentha             12 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Junior/Senior    21:33.5  6:57 
    122 3802 Jake Nethery             11 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Junior/Senior    21:34.7  6:57 
    123 3994 Michael Krueger          12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    21:36.5  6:58 
    124 3693 Carson Gundlach          09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:45.0  7:01 
    125 3889 Jaren Hoppe              09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:45.1  7:01 
    126 3912 Thomas Vacek             09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:46.3  7:01 
    127 3972 Cody Dehamer             12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    21:46.9  7:01 
    128 3758 Joseph Neu               09 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:47.7  7:01 
    129 3683 Joe Altweis              12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    21:47.9  7:01 
    130 3781 Chris Ruesch             11 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Junior/Senior    21:50.3  7:02 
    131 3985 William Hehn             09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:51.5  7:03 
    132 3712 Andrew Ploch             11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    21:52.1  7:03 
    133 3826 Brett Knutson            11 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    21:52.7  7:03 
    134 3690 Tanner Fields            09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:54.7  7:04 
    135 4035 Zac Schrader             10 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:55.5  7:04 
    136 3796 Sam Divarco              10 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Fresh/Soph       21:55.9  7:04 
    137 3682 Sam Ahler                10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:01.5  7:06 
    138 3901 Adam Nelson              11 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    22:02.7  7:06 
    139 3981 Cory Hauser              12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    22:09.2  7:08 
    140 3685 Joel Corona              12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    22:13.0  7:10 
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    141 3725 Jordan Zeigler           09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:14.8  7:10 
    142 3884 Sam Gasiorowski          09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:14.8  7:10 
    143 3828 Noah Lorey               11 Union Grove            Boys' Junior/Senior    22:20.4  7:12 
    144 3991 Nick Keller              11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    22:26.8  7:14 
    145 3762 Jacob Tess               09 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:32.5  7:16 
    146 3998 Nathan Martin            09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:34.2  7:16 
    147 3896 Conner Louis             09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:35.3  7:17 
    148 4026 Isaac Bruley             09 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:44.2  7:20 
    149 3803 Colin Passler            09 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:45.2  7:20 
    150 3820 David Boerger            10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:45.8  7:20 
    151 3910 Joey Sucharski           09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:50.0  7:21 
    152 3747 Eric Beets               12 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    22:52.4  7:22 
    153 3720 Cruise Schuester         11 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    22:56.6  7:24 
    154 4006 Austin Schwab            09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       22:57.9  7:24 
    155 3975 Dan Ehr                  11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    22:58.5  7:24 
    156 3977 Robert Ehr               12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    22:58.7  7:24 
    157 3689 Brady Fields             09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:00.9  7:25 
    158 3825 Jake Knuth               10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:02.5  7:25 
    159 3774 Troy Allen               09 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:03.7  7:26 
    160 3870 Matt Baller              09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:04.1  7:26 
    161 3778 Jonathan Olson           10 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:04.3  7:26 
    162 3716 Stevie Krause            09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:05.3  7:26 
    163 4008 Zach Smith               10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:07.6  7:27 
    164 3691 Charlie Giese            09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:09.5  7:28 
    165 3979 Jon Golm                 11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    23:30.9  7:35 
    166 3780 Julian Perez             09 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:31.9  7:35 
    167 3834 Zach Wasielewski         09 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:34.2  7:36 
    168 3764 Aaron Vieau              10 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:50.3  7:41 
    169 3875 Trenton Carlsen          10 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:51.9  7:41 
    170 3757 John Neu                 12 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    23:55.2  7:42 
    171 3904 Ian Remington            10 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       23:59.2  7:44 
    172 3700 Noah Sepke               10 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       24:00.5  7:44 
    173 4004 Devin Roenfanz           10 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       24:24.7  7:52 
    174 4036 Jack Stoppenbach         09 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       24:38.8  7:56 
    175 3971 Alexander Dawson         09 Westosha Central       Boys' Fresh/Soph       24:43.2  7:58 
    176 3765 Greg Vogt                12 Burlington             Boys' Junior/Senior    25:03.8  8:05 
    177 4039 Rick Zuehls              09 Wilmot Union           Boys' Fresh/Soph       25:19.2  8:09 
    178 3750 Calvin Kienast           09 Burlington             Boys' Fresh/Soph       25:19.9  8:10 
    179 3967 Michael Bonnar           11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    25:39.4  8:16 
    180 3836 Jacob Wienke             09 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       26:04.5  8:24 
    181 3968 Mason Buthman            11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    26:17.6  8:28 
    182 3969 Dylan Clements           11 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    26:37.7  8:35 
    183 3983 Austin Hedrick           12 Westosha Central       Boys' Junior/Senior    26:51.9  8:39 
    184 3782 Ryan Severson            09 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Fresh/Soph       27:16.6  8:47 
    185 3883 Dakota Galkowski         09 Waterford              Boys' Fresh/Soph       27:47.2  8:57 
    186 3801 Ryan Marks               09 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Fresh/Soph       27:54.6  8:59 
    187 3797 Kalib Gorecki            11 Elkhorn Area           Boys' Junior/Senior    28:00.9  9:02 
    188 3888 Riley Hinners            12 Waterford              Boys' Junior/Senior    28:10.2  9:05 
    189 3835 Jakob Wendorf            10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       29:10.3  9:24 
    190 3715 Michael Russell          12 Badger                 Boys' Junior/Senior    29:31.2  9:31 
    191 3705 Corbin Larkin            09 Badger                 Boys' Fresh/Soph       30:03.2  9:41 
    192 3773 Kyle  Deschner           09 Delavan-Darien         Boys' Fresh/Soph       30:07.9  9:42 
    193 3824 Jamie Johnson            10 Union Grove            Boys' Fresh/Soph       30:10.4  9:43 
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  1. 87:36.9 Westosha Central                     (17:31.4)
===============================================
  1  16:42.1  Shane McNealy              12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  16:44.8  Jacob Hebior               11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  3  17:59.6  Lucas Leydens              12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  4  18:00.0  Matthew Holloway           11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  5  18:10.4  Michael Yule               12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  6 (18:18.3) Jonah Arbet                12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  7 (18:31.4) Donny Ware                 12 Boys' Junior/Senior       

  2. 87:38.6 Badger                               (17:31.8)
===============================================
  1  16:26.4  Alex Martinez              12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  17:14.3  Carmona Sam                12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  3  17:49.2  Cody Sadikoff              11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  4  17:57.7  Miguel Barerra             10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  5  18:11.0  Gustavo Gordillo           09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  6 (18:13.6) Eric Krause                12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  7 (18:23.7) Besenhofer Jacob           12 Boys' Junior/Senior       

  3. 89:44.3 Waterford                            (17:56.9)
===============================================
  1  17:29.5  Trent Rudebeck             12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  17:43.2  Alex Fischer               12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  3  18:07.0  Harry Soeder               12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  4  18:11.1  Luke Piccione              11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  5  18:13.5  Will Dubinski              11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  6 (18:18.9) Eric Albrecht              11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  7 (18:54.6) Malcolm Marino             12 Boys' Junior/Senior       

  4. 93:40.9 Burlington                           (18:44.2)
===============================================
  1  16:55.1  Nathaniel Sibley           12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  18:50.2  Josiah Kusik               11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  3  18:56.3  Ben Lois                   12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  4  19:22.4  Dakota Taylor              10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  5  19:36.9  Ethan Wills                10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  6 (19:40.2) Kiel Kivisto               11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  7 (20:29.9) Declan Kipp                09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          

  5. 97:40.7 Wilmot Union                         (19:32.2)
===============================================
  1  18:26.9  Karter Crowe               12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  19:04.2  Brock Muzzy                09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  3  19:33.0  Nathan Loeffler            10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  4  19:56.0  Ryan Ott                   10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  5  20:40.6  Brad Eidson                10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  6 (20:47.9) Tristan Azevedo            09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  7 (20:51.5) Colten Pearson             09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
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  6. 97:55.4 Union Grove                          (19:35.1)
===============================================
  1  18:17.7  Bret Wolter                12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  19:32.1  Brendon Farmer             10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  3  19:42.6  Brandon Paulick            11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  4  20:11.4  Ben Rossman                12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  5  20:11.6  Mitchell Rybarik           11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  6 (21:04.1) Ryan Krause                10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  7 (21:20.3) Jacob Genal                10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          

  7. 99:28.5 Elkhorn Area                         (19:53.7)
===============================================
  1  18:47.4  Arandu Huerta              10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  2  19:42.6  Connor Lafavor             11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  3  19:50.9  Jacob Truesdale            11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  4  20:05.1  Tim Crum                   12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  5  21:02.5  Logan Radlein              09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  6 (21:34.7) Jake Nethery               11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  7 (21:55.9) Sam Divarco                10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          

  8. 104:24.7 Delavan-Darien                       (20:53.0)
===============================================
  1  18:55.1  Aatmik Patel               11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  2  20:59.5  Byron O'Brien              11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  3  21:06.3  Dawson Gohla               10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  4  21:33.5  Harsh Mentha               12 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  5  21:50.3  Chris Ruesch               11 Boys' Junior/Senior       
  6 (23:03.7) Troy Allen                 09 Boys' Fresh/Soph          
  7 (23:04.3) Jonathan Olson             10 Boys' Fresh/Soph          


